

**CNR No. WBND07-000092-2022**

**T.S 73 of 2022**

**Present: Rajib Sarkar**

**J.O. Code- WB01509**

Order No.11

Dated 21-03-2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Both sides file their lawyer's hazira.

Record is returned from National Lok Adalat without settlement.

Fix 06-04-2023 for framing of issue.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar  
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.),  
Nabadwip, Nadia