

T.S 73/2022
CNR No. WBND070000922022
Present : Rajib Sarkar
JO Code WB01509

Order no: 14

Dated: 15.05.2023

Today is fixed for framing of Issues.

Both the parties are present by filing their respective lawyer's hazira.

Seven issues are framed in a separate sheet which form part of the record.

Fix 17.07.2023 for P.H.

D & C by me

Sd/- R. Sarkar
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Nabadwip, Nadia