

WBND070000922022



Title Suit/73/2022

Present: Preetha Mukherjee

J.O. Code- WB01445

**KARABI ROY @ BISWAS AND 1 OTHER Vs. NARENDRANATH ROY AND 1
OTHER1**

Order No.19

Dated 05-09-2024

Today is fixed for P.H.

Both sides file their lawyer's hazira.

Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 27-01-2025 for P.H as special last chance id necessary order
upon payment of cost of Rs 300/- by plaintiff in favour of
defendants.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/-
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia
In Charge

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app “eCourts Services” from Android or Ios